$460,000 - 2510 Ne 130th Avenue, Vancouver

MLS® #2288822

$460,000

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,643 sqft
Residential on 0.05 Acres

Evergreen Highway, Vancouver, WA

Remarkable home that won't last long on
market, take your opportunity and tour today!
With highly desired and stunning architectural
features such as; multiple archways in the
main living area, vaulted ceilings, and an
attached en-suite with a dual vanity in the
master bedroom, if you wait - you will miss out!
Beautiful Venetian blinds and upgraded
lighting throughout the home help to create
your next indoor paradise, or take things
outside year round with your private covered
porch with upgraded paving! Don't miss out on
the opportunity you've been waiting for, tour

today!

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2288822
$460,000
$451,576
$275

3

2.5

2

1

1,643

0.05

2014
Residential
Residential




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 2510 Ne 130th Avenue
Area 1042 - Evergreen Hwy
Subdivision Evergreen Highway
City Vancouver

County Clark

State WA

Zip Code 98684

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Laminate
Hardwood

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks, Wood Products
Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation See Remarks

School Information

District Evergreen
Elementary Endeavour Elem
Middle Cascade Mid
High Evergreen High

Additional Information

Days on Market 395

Cumulative Days on Market 395
Days on Website 357
HOA Fees $60
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



